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SZKUDLAREK Pawet
KOT Wojciech

LIBERADZKI Michat
WIENCEK Tomasz
PYRZYNSKI Marcin
SZCZYPINSK Marcin
NIEWINSKI Marcin
NOWAK Bartosz

KULA Arkadiusz
STANIELEWICZ Bartosz
KNAPIK Piotr

BLACHA Mateusz
HOLONA Marcin
RYCHLICA Damian
PELCZYNSKI Filip
CWIKLINSKI Jarostaw
ZASTAWA Jacek
PIATKOWSKI Jakub
KORDUtA Karol
EDGAR Kucharski
STANIELEWICZ Michat
SZUMICHORA Mateusz
BERGANDER Michat
REJCHERT Patryk
PIGULA Kacper
SKORULSKI Maciej
BALCERZAK Piotr
KORUS Sebastian
DZIUBLINSK Kacper
KRAKUS Jacek
NIEGOT Mateusz
CZERSKI Jacek
WISNIEWSKI Damian
KAZIMIERSK Sebastian
JAKUB Lesniewicz
WOJDA Tomasz
PIPANS Marek
MURACH Karol
TOCHWIN Adrian
TOKARSKI Marcin
BARANEK Michat
KOSINSKI Wojciech
OKOLUS Pawet
ZASTAWA Pawet
SZYMCZAK tukasz

Obstuga zawodoéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

OPEN

WOPR Wroctaw
WOPR Lublin

WOPR Sochaczew
WOPR Rybnik

WOPR Lublin

WOPR Knurdéw
Mazowieckie WOPR
OM WOPR Sosnowiec
OM WOPR Sosnowiec
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
Oswiecimskie WOPR
OM WOPR Katowice
WOPR Rybnik
Mazowieckie WOPR

WOPR Tomaszow Mazowiecki

WOPR 4K Szczytno
WOPR Rybnik

WOPR Wroctaw
WOPR Rybnik

WOPR Skierniewice
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
WOPR Knurdéw
WOPR Skierniewice
OM WOPR Sosnowiec
WOPR Skierniewice
Mazowieckie WOPR
WOPR Watbrzych

OM WOPR Katowice
WOPR Knuréw
WOPR Tychy

WOPR Ruda Slgska
WOPR Wroctaw
Beskidzkie WOPR

OM WOPR Katowice
WOPR Skierniewice
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
Beskidzkie WOPR
WOPR 4K Szczytno
Mazowieckie WOPR
WOPR 4K Szczytno
OM WOPR Katowice
WOPR 4K Szczytno
Beskidzkie WOPR
WOPR Rybnik

OM WOPR Katowice

www.swimart.pl

1791,84
1725,96

1702,31
1 677,89
1676,38
1651,85
1 644,67
1 602,09
1583,93
1575,57
1572,83
1526,79
1498,23
1475,78
1450,67
1 440,45
1439,22
1435,73
1429,08
1425,17
1424,52
1413,65
1411,31
1 408,66
1398,55
1393,83
1373,17
1 354,65
1 348,29
1337,37
1325,81
1322,80
1313,68
1291,46
1287,46
1276,22
1273,01
1272,15
1 260,32
1258,27
1 257,80
1 257,50
1254,44
1224,32
1223,41

zawody@swimart.pl
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SZCZEPANIA Bartosz
PILSZEK Dawid
MAJERCZAK Mateusz

WARCHALOWSKI Aleksander

MENDYK Przemystaw
BOMBIS Tomasz
MANKA Maciej
JUSZCZAK Krzysztof
CZUBA Bartosz
GOLIK Piotr

BRYS Adrian

LALEK Grzegorz
KURCEK Damian
JASINSKI Jakub
STOPPEL Piotr
GARA Antoni
JUSZCZAK Jarostaw
STANCZYK tukasz
GUSTEINIS Michat
CIECIELAG Michat
KROL Fryderyk
WOZNICKI Roger
WASILCOW Aleksander
WATRAK Piotr
SZCZEPANIA Jakub
JOBCZYK Mateusz
BUGDOL Daniel
SOLECKI Tomasz
KRAWIEC Tomasz
WERNER Krzysztof
BUGDOL Rafat
KULSKI Gabriel
MOKRZYCKI tukasz
ZAJAC Piotr

MROZ Dawid
WOLSKI Bartosz

Obstuga zawodoéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
WOPR Tychy

OM WOPR Katowice
WOPR Sochaczew
Oswiecimskie WOPR
WOPR Ruda Slaska
WOPR Ruda Slaska
WOPR Watbrzych

WOPR Sochaczew
Srodowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR
WOPR Tychy

WOPR Knurdéw

WOPR Watbrzych

OM WOPR Sosnowiec
WOPR Knurdéw
Oswiecimskie WOPR
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
Srodowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR
WOPR Watbrzych

WOPR Knurdéw
Srodowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR
WOPR 4K Szczytno
WOPR Ruda Slgska
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
OM WOPR Sosnowiec
AZS PWSZ Racibérz
WOPR Bierun

WOPR Tychy

WOPR Wroctaw

AZS PWSZ Racibérz
WOPR Bierun

WOPR Tychy

WOPR Sochaczew

WOPR Watbrzych

WOPR Bierun

www.swimart.pl
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17
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21
16
18
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14
20
16
16
14
17
21
31
16
27
15
20
18
17
14
17

1168,03
1154,94
1133,47
1130,14
1105,67
1093,93
1.088,96
1075,33
1.074,65
1.054,50
1 050,75
1.045,29
1041,34
1034,83
1.034,73
1.030,02
1028,65
1.020,22
1012,15
1.009,33
999,97
982,13
969,02
963,23
949,73
836,35
834,82
829,25
818,44
806,78
787,95
771,27
680,80
569,32
531,28
319,92

zawody@swimart.pl
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SZKUDLAREK Pawet

KOT Wojciech

WIENCEK Tomasz
PYRZYNSKI Marcin
SZCZYPINSK Marcin
KULA Arkadiusz
PIATKOWSKI Jakub
KORDUtA Karol
EDGAR Kucharski
SZUMICHORA Mateusz
PIGULA Kacper
BALCERZAK Piotr
KRAKUS Jacek
NIEGOT Mateusz
CZERSKI Jacek
WISNIEWSKI Damian
JAKUB Lesniewicz
WOJDA Tomasz
OKOLUS Pawet
ZASTAWA Pawet
SZCZEPANIA Bartosz
JUSZCZAK Jarostaw
WOZNICKI Roger
BUGDOL Daniel
SOLECKI Tomasz
WERNER Krzysztof
KULSKI Gabriel

KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA MEZCZYZN

SENIOR

WOPR Wroctaw
WOPR Lublin

WOPR Rybnik

WOPR Lublin

WOPR Knuréw

OM WOPR Sosnowiec
WOPR Wroctaw

WOPR Rybnik

WOPR Skierniewice
WOPR Knuréw

WOPR Skierniewice
WOPR Watbrzych

WOPR Tychy

WOPR Ruda Slaska
WOPR Wroctaw
Beskidzkie WOPR

WOPR Skierniewice
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
Beskidzkie WOPR

WOPR Rybnik
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
Srodowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR
AZS PWSZ Raciborz
WOPR Bierun

WOPR Wroctaw

WOPR Bierun

1791,84
1 725,96

1677,89
1676,38
1651,85
1583,93
1435,73
1429,08
142517
1413,65
1 398,55
1373,17
1337,37
1325,81
1322,80
1313,68
1287,46
1276,22
1 254,44
1224,32
1168,03
1.028,65

982,13
834,82
829,25
806,78
771,27
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KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA MEZCZYZN

JUNIOR

LIBERADZKI Michat
NIEWINSKI Marcin

NOWAK Bartosz
STANIELEWI Bartosz
KNAPIK Piotr
BLACHA Mateusz
HOLONA Marcin
RYCHLICA Damian
PELCZYNSKI Filip
CWIKLINSKI Jarostaw
ZASTAWA Jacek
STANIELEWI Michat
BERGANDER Michat
REJCHERT Patryk
SKORULSKI Maciej
KORUS Sebastian
DZIUBLINSK Kacper
KAZIMIERSK Sebastian
PIPANS Marek
MURACH Karol
TOCHWIN Adrian
TOKARSKI Marcin
BARANEK Michat
KOSINSKI Wojciech
SZYMCZAK tukasz
PILSZEK Dawid
MAJERCZAK Mateusz
WARCHALOWS Aleksander
MENDYK Przemystaw
BOMBIS Tomasz
MANKA Maciej
JUSZCZAK Krzysztof
CZUBA Bartosz
GOLIK Piotr

BRYS Adrian

LALEK Grzegorz
KURCEK Damian
JASINSKI Jakub
STOPPEL Piotr

GARA Antoni
STANCZYK tukasz
GUSTEINIS Michat
CIECIELAG Michat
KROL Fryderyk
WASILCOW Aleksander

WOPR Sochaczew
Mazowieckie WOPR

OM WOPR Sosnowiec
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
Oswiecimskie WOPR

OM WOPR Katowice
WOPR Rybnik
Mazowieckie WOPR
WOPR Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
WOPR 4K Szczytno
WOPR Rybnik
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
WOPR Skierniewice

OM WOPR Sosnowiec
Mazowieckie WOPR

OM WOPR Katowice
WOPR Knuréw

OM WOPR Katowice
Beskidzkie WOPR

WOPR 4K Szczytno
Mazowieckie WOPR
WOPR 4K Szczytno

OM WOPR Katowice
WOPR 4K Szczytno

OM WOPR Katowice
WOPR Tychy

OM WOPR Katowice
WOPR Sochaczew
Oswiecimskie WOPR
WOPR Ruda Slaska
WOPR Ruda Slaska
WOPR Watbrzych

WOPR Sochaczew
Srodowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR
WOPR Tychy

WOPR Knuréw

WOPR Watbrzych

OM WOPR Sosnowiec
WOPR Knuréw
Oswiecimskie WOPR
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
Srodowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR
WOPR Watbrzych

WOPR Knuréw

WOPR 4K Szczytno

1702,31
1 644,67

1602,09
1575,57
1572,83
1526,79
1498,23
1475,78
1 450,67
1 440,45
1439,22
1424,52
1411,31
1 408,66
1 393,83
1 354,65
1348,29
1291,46
1273,01
1272,15
1 260,32
1258,27
1257,80
1257,50
1223,41
1154,94
1133,47
1130,14
1105,67
1.093,93
1 088,96
1075,33
1074,65
1 054,50
1 050,75
1.045,29
1041,34
1.034,83
1034,73
1.030,02
1.020,22
1012,15
1.009,33

999,97
969,02
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WATRAK Piotr
SZCZEPANIA Jakub
JOBCZYK Mateusz
KRAWIEC Tomasz
BUGDOL Rafat
MOKRZYCKI tukasz
ZAJAC Piotr

MROZ Dawid
WOLSKI Bartosz

WOPR Ruda Slaska
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
OM WOPR Sosnowiec
WOPR Tychy

AZS PWSZ Racibérz
WOPR Tychy

WOPR Sochaczew

WOPR Watbrzych

WOPR Bierun

16
14
17
16
15
18
17
14
17

963,23
949,73
836,35
818,44
787,95
680,80
569,32
531,28
319,92



